Table C.5

Grants awarded for Sports Development Projects, FY 2024/2025

Sports Development Projects Amount
Basketball Association £2,742.22
Gymnastics Association £2,546.81
Hockey association £549.70
Karate Association £407.95
Netball Association £1,722.13
Pistol Association £5,264.26
Rugby Association £9,963.37
Tenpin Bowling Association £1,200.00
Volleyball Association £1,471.49
Total £25,867.93
Updated 1 April 2025

Source: Ministry for Industrial Relations, Civil Contingencies and Sport.



